
GURI WORLD CUP 2019
04-10 November 2019
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
KIM Jun Tae KR 58 38 1.526 2 10 7 1
TERAN Javier EC 50 35 1.428 2 6 5 2
JUNG Ho Suk KR 49 35 1.400 2 6 5 3

B
LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 60 50 1.200 3 11 4 1

KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 69 0.869 3 5 5 2
HENRY Ragay EG 28 47 0.595 0 5 3 3

C
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 60 35 1.714 4 5 5 1

VAN BEERS Barry NL 53 28 1.892 2 9 9 2
PEÑA Daniel ES 39 33 1.181 0 8 6 3

D
SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 48 1.250 4 7 6 1
MAS José-Maria ES 48 49 0.979 2 7 6 2

PHAN VAN TRUNG VN 47 45 1.044 0 4 4 3

E
NGUYEN Duy Trung VN 60 39 1.538 4 6 6 1

CETIN Volkan NL 54 45 1.200 2 9 7 2
PATINO Hugo US 54 38 1.421 0 6 5 3

F
MA Xuan Cuong VN 60 35 1.714 4 9 7 1
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 41 33 1.242 2 5 5 2

NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 37 44 0.840 0 4 3 3

G
NGUYEN Cong Thanh VN 60 38 1.578 4 9 5 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 54 47 1.148 2 7 5 2
BAUDOIN Bernard FR 41 39 1.051 0 4 4 3

H
CAMPINO Carlos CO 60 45 1.333 4 6 5 1
ARAI Tatsuo JP 55 38 1.447 2 6 4 2

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 24 41 0.585 0 5 3 3

I
AGUILAR Mauricio CO 60 50 1.200 4 5 4 1
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 59 34 1.735 2 6 4 2
VASSEUR Kevin FR 40 42 0.952 0 6 5 3

J
ALP Ahmet TR 60 32 1.875 3 9 6 1

TAKESHIMA O. JP 32 34 0.941 2 7 4 2
OH Jung Soo KR 53 36 1.472 1 6 6 3

K
CHA Myeong Jong KR 60 38 1.578 4 7 6 1

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 56 38 1.473 2 5 4 2
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 19 38 0.500 0 4 2 3

L
MONTES Antonio ES 60 58 1.034 4 7 4 1

AHN Ji Hun KR 43 44 0.977 2 5 4 2
ECKEL Sylvia NL 22 50 0.440 0 5 3 3

M
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 60 43 1.395 4 8 5 1
JEONG Sung Il KR 59 50 1.180 2 8 6 2

KANBARA Masataka JP 38 45 0.844 0 5 4 3

N
ORAK Turgay TR 60 44 1.363 4 7 5 1

DE JAEGER Wesley BE 53 46 1.152 2 7 6 2
VAN ERP Jean NL 37 54 0.685 0 6 5 3

O
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 60 39 1.538 4 7 6 1

LEE Choong-Bok KR 50 31 1.612 2 17 7 2
TRUONG Quang Hao VN 28 30 0.933 0 3 3 3

P
SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 47 1.276 4 6 6 1

NGUYEN Huynh Phuong Linh VN 59 35 1.685 2 8 6 2
GOREN Mehmet TR 32 36 0.888 0 4 3 3



GURI WORLD CUP 2019
04-10 November 2019
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
MA Xuan Cuong VN 60 35 1.714 4 9 7 1

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 60 35 1.714 4 5 5 2
NGUYEN Cong Thanh VN 60 38 1.578 4 9 5 3
CHA Myeong Jong KR 60 38 1.578 4 7 6 4

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 60 39 1.538 4 7 6 5
NGUYEN Duy Trung VN 60 39 1.538 4 6 6 6
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 60 43 1.395 4 8 5 7
ORAK Turgay TR 60 44 1.363 4 7 5 8

CAMPINO Carlos CO 60 45 1.333 4 6 5 9
SALMAN Gokhan TR 60 47 1.276 4 6 6 10
SEO Chang Hoon KR 60 48 1.250 4 7 6 11
AGUILAR Mauricio CO 60 50 1.200 4 5 4 12
MONTES Antonio ES 60 58 1.034 4 7 4 13

ALP Ahmet TR 60 32 1.875 3 9 6 14
LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 60 50 1.200 3 11 4 15

KIM Jun Tae KR 58 38 1.526 2 10 7 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 69 0.869 3 5 5 17

VAN BEERS Barry NL 53 28 1.892 2 9 9 18
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 59 34 1.735 2 6 4 19

NGUYEN Huynh Phuong Linh VN 59 35 1.685 2 8 6 20
LEE Choong-Bok KR 50 31 1.612 2 17 7 21

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 56 38 1.473 2 5 4 22
ARAI Tatsuo JP 55 38 1.447 2 6 4 23
TERAN Javier EC 50 35 1.428 2 6 5 24
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 41 33 1.242 2 5 5 25
CETIN Volkan NL 54 45 1.200 2 9 7 26
JEONG Sung Il KR 59 50 1.180 2 8 6 27

DE JAEGER Wesley BE 53 46 1.152 2 7 6 28
CEULEMANS Peter BE 54 47 1.148 2 7 5 29
MAS José-Maria ES 48 49 0.979 2 7 6 30
AHN Ji Hun KR 43 44 0.977 2 5 4 31

TAKESHIMA O. JP 32 34 0.941 2 7 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
JUNG Ho Suk KR 49 35 1.400 2 6 5 33
OH Jung Soo KR 53 36 1.472 1 6 6 34
PATINO Hugo US 54 38 1.421 0 6 5 35
PEÑA Daniel ES 39 33 1.181 0 8 6 36

BAUDOIN Bernard FR 41 39 1.051 0 4 4 37
PHAN VAN TRUNG VN 47 45 1.044 0 4 4 38
VASSEUR Kevin FR 40 42 0.952 0 6 5 39

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 28 30 0.933 0 3 3 40
GOREN Mehmet TR 32 36 0.888 0 4 3 41

KANBARA Masataka JP 38 45 0.844 0 5 4 42
NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 37 44 0.840 0 4 3 43
VAN ERP Jean NL 37 54 0.685 0 6 5 44
HENRY Ragay EG 28 47 0.595 0 5 3 45

DEGENER Gûlsen TR 24 41 0.585 0 5 3 46
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 19 38 0.500 0 4 2 47
ECKEL Sylvia NL 22 50 0.440 0 5 3 48


